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Stimpfle Nico

Béaurle Julian

Lojak Lucas
Kennerknecht Niklas
Kennerknecht Lukas
Hell Manuel

Intili Elias

Buhler Simon
Schmid Marco
Kliber Simon
Schwab Lukas
Erseg Pascal
Musikant Tristan
Metzdorf Dominik
Amon Benjamin
Lion Lukas

Renz Felix

Breyer Stefan
Kopold Johannes
Sarwas Leon

Bezirksmeisterschaft

im Kegelzentrum Augsburg
U23 Mannlich
Ergebnisliste Qualifikation

Bezirk

Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben
Schwaben

Verein

KF Jedesheim

SSV Bobingen

KC Stepperg

TSV Betzigau

TSV Betzigau

KC Stepperg

FV WeilRenhorn
Losodica Munningen
Aufgeht's Steppach
KRC Kipfenberg
Losodica Munningen
FV WeilRenhorn
TSV Westendorf
Alle Neune Thal

KF Jedesheim

SV Krugzell

Alle Neune Thal

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenh
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenh

TSV Rain

Volle

370
385
363
357
363
360
386
365
364
372
351
364
354
347
330
380
366
360
352
345

Abr.
214
190
200
203
195
191
165
185
183
174
187
174
179
184
192
142
155
154
156
160

Fehl
2
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Gesamt
584
575
563
560
558
551
551
550
547
546
538
538
533
531
522
522
521
514
508
505



